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Bade� (
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SIEGER�ISTE 

Herre��Ei��e	 

1� 
acie� ����D�IE�C�Y� (��TTV) 

2� A	exa�der CHE# (CR�) 

3� Patric( S�ERBI#� (#�TTV) 

3� Petr H�DI#A (��TTV) 

5� �e�t, WA�T� (STTV) 

5� T,bias H��D (STTTV) 

5� �u	ia� FE��I#GER (#�TTV) 

5� F	,ria� BICH�ER (STTV) 

9� �e, B�ERSCH (STTV) 

9� Si4,� ACI
�VIC (STTV) 

11� D,4i�i( TAR
A## (#�TTV) 

11�  Si4,� SA
S (STTV) 

Da4e��Ei��e	 

1� �ar,	i�e 
ISCHE� (#�TTV) 

2� A�astasia STER#ER (FRA) 

3� #i�a S�ERBI#� (#�TTV) 

3� FA#G 
,	ei (#�TTV) 

5� 
ariia �YTVY# (STTTV) 

5� �IU Yua� (��TTV) 

5� Ce	i�e PA#H���ER (��TTV) 

5� E	i�a FUCHS (BTTV) 

9� S,phie SCHUSTER (WTTV 

9� Va�essa TA#G (WTTV) 

11� S,phia PICH�ER (STTV) 

11� �arissa �athari�a REG#ER (STTTV) 
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Damen Einzel

Damen Einzel

Vorrunde Gruppe A

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

1:3 

3:1 2:3 

3:2 Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  2  1  5  2

Schuster Sophie WTTV  1  2  4  3

Fang Molei NÖTTV  2  1  5  1

Pichler Sophia STTV  1  2  4  4
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Damen Einzel

Vorrunde Gruppe B

3:1 

1:3 2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 

1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 Skerbinz Nina NÖTTV  3  0  6  1

Tang Vanessa WTTV  1  2  4  3

Fuchs Elina BTTV  2  1  5  2

Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV  0  3  3  4
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Damen Einzel - Finalrunde

Gesetzte: Sterner Anastasia
Mischek Karoline

Platzierte:

1. Mischek Karoline (NÖTTV)
2. Sterner Anastasia (ÖTTV)
3. Skerbinz Nina (NÖTTV)

Fang Molei (NÖTTV)

3:2 (-9,9,-13,8,7)

Sterner Anastasia

Mischek Karoline

Mischek Karoline

3:1 (9,10,-8,9)

Sterner Anastasia

Skerbinz Nina

3:0 (3,9,10)

Sterner Anastasia
ÖTTV 1

Lytvyn Mariia
STTTV

 1

3:0 (9,10,10)

Skerbinz Nina
NÖTTV

Liu Yuan
OÖTTV

3:0 (4,7,5)

Fang Molei

Mischek Karoline

3:1 (8,-10,8,6)

Panholzer Celine
OÖTTV

Fang Molei
NÖTTV

3:1 (8,3,-11,9)

Fuchs Elina
BTTV

 2
Mischek Karoline
NÖTTV 2
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Herren Einzel

Herren Einzel

Vorrunde Gruppe A

3:1 

1:3 2:3 

3:2 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV  3  0  6  1

Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV  0  3  3  4

Bichler Florian STTV  2  1  5  2

Blersch Leo STTV  1  2  4  3
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Herren Einzel

Vorrunde Gruppe B

3:0 

0:3 1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 3:1 

1:3 Waltl Kento STTV  1  2  4  2 SV: 4:3

Acimovic Simon STTV  1  2  4  3 SV: 3:3

Fellinger Julian NÖTTV  3  0  6  1

Sams Simon STTV  1  2  4  4 SV: 3:4
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Herren Einzel - Finalrunde

Gesetzte: Kolodziejczyk Maciej
Chen Alexander

Platzierte:

1. Kolodziejczyk Maciej (OÖTTV)
2. Chen Alexander (ÖTTV)
3. Skerbinz Patrick (NÖTTV)

Hodina Petr (OÖTTV)

3:2 (-6,4,6,-14,9)

Kolodziejczyk Maciej

Chen Alexander

Kolodziejczyk Maciej

3:0 (6,6,9)

Kolodziejczyk Maciej

Skerbinz Patrick

3:0 (1,4,5)

Kolodziejczyk Maciej
OÖTTV 1

Waltl Kento
STTV

 1

3:2 (-5,-11,6,7,12)

Skerbinz Patrick
NÖTTV

3-4
Hold Tobias
STTTV3-4

3:2 (-7,6,-9,5,8)

Hodina Petr

Chen Alexander

3:1 (-6,5,8,2)

Hodina Petr
OÖTTV3-4

Fellinger Julian
NÖTTV

3-4

3:0 (3,4,3)

Bichler Florian
STTV

 2
Chen Alexander
ÖTTV 2


